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Executive Committee 2022-23: Contact Details 

 

Honorary Officers 

Philip Warren 
Chair 

Executive Committee 

Email: Philip.Warren@leics.gov.uk 

Mobile: 07747 665 734 

Natascha 

Radclyffe-Thomas 

 

Vice-chair 

Communications Committee 

Email: 

Natascha.RadclyffeThomas@gcu.ac.uk 

Mobile: 07768 040 818 

Ben Whyman 

Vice-chair 

Grants & Awards Committee 

 

Museum Work Experience Grant 

and Yarwood Research Grant Co-

ordinator 

Email: b.whyman@fashion.arts.ac.uk 

Telephone: 020 7514 8362 (work) 

Chris Wright 

 

Honorary Treasurer 

 

Email: chris@varnhams.co.uk 

Mobile: 07860 586 047 

Monica Hodgson 
Honorary Secretary 

 

Email: Monica.hodgson@outlook.com 

Mobile: 07599 492 851 

 

Elected Members 

Ray Holman Elected Member 2022-25 Email: rayholman12@icloud.com 

Haleh Morajev Elected member, 2021-24 Email: Haleh.Moravej@outlook.com 

Helen Persson Elected member, 2021-24 Email: h.persson-swain@hotmail.com 
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Appointed Officers 

Gemma Esvelt 

Communications Sub-committee 

Social Media & Ambassador Editor 

Email: gresvelt@gmail.com 

 

Beth Evans 

Communications Sub-committee 

 

Membership Secretary 

Email: bumblebje@gmail.com 

Mobile: 07742 016 801 

Babette  

Radclyffe-

Thomas 

Communications Sub-committee 

 

News Editor (Print and Digital) 

Email: babettescarlet@gmail.com 

Louise 

Chapman 

 

Grants & Awards Sub-committee 

 

Patterns of Fashion and Patterns of 

Performance Award Co-ordinator 

Email: Louise.Chapman@bcu.ac.uk 

Mobile: 07974 302 235 

Joanna Jarvis 

 

Grants & Awards Sub-committee 

 

Patterns of Fashion and Patterns of 

Performance Award Co-ordinator 

Email: Joanna.Jarvis@bcu.ac.uk 

Mobile: 07769 554 912 

Janet Wood 

 

Grants & Awards Sub-committee 

 

Elizabeth Hammond Conservation 

Grant Co-ordinator 

Email: janetwood@blueyonder.co.uk 

Mobile: 07767 853 911 

Telephone: 0208 748 4156 

Amy Wilson 

 

Programme Sub-committee 

Conference Organiser 

Email: AmyWilsonStorey@gmail.com 

Mobile: 07739 166 537 

Alexandra 

Kim 

 

Publications Sub-committee 

 

Editor of Costume and Interim 

Reviews Editor 

Email: alexandrakim@live.co.uk 

Mobile: +1416 832 3627 

Christine 

Stevens 

 

Publications Sub-committee 

 

Editor of Costume and Interim 

Reviews Editor 

Email: 

christinestevens2019@outlook.com 

Mobile: 07805 605461 

Telephone: 0191 2189631 
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Non-executive Contributors 

Anna Buruma 

Publications Sub-committee 

 

Books compiler for Costume 

 

Email: aburuma@libertylondon.com 

 

Hilary Davidson 

 

Publications Sub-committee 

 

Periodicals compiler for Costume 

Email: hilary@rushpost.com 

Lottie Moss 

Programme Sub-committee 

 

Event’s organiser 

Email: l.moss@live.co.uk 

Sophie Wilson 

 

Programme Sub-committee 

 

Event’s Organiser 

Email: sophia612wilson@gmail.com 

Telephone: 01242 263 648 

 

2022 Ambassadors 

Caitlin Allen 2022 Ambassador Email: caitlinallen0@gmail.com 

Laurel Esdale 2022 Ambassador Email: lauraesdale1@gmail.com 

Charlotte Evans 2022 Ambassador Email: 18016566@uhi.ac.uk 

Vidita Gupta 2022 Ambassador Email: viditagup@gmail.com 

Francine McMahon 
2022 Ambassador and Blog 

Editor 
Email: francine.mcmahon@hotmail.com 

Martha Strachan 
2022 Ambassador and Blog 

Editor 
Email: martha.strachan99@gmail.com 

Julia Westerman 2022 Ambassador Email: juliawesterman24@gmail.com 
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